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Order Date : 12-10-2024

Payment Term : Net 30 Days

SO# : SO#60641 60642 
60643

Ship to City : Pondicherry

Microglobal Technology Hong Kong Limited
Rooms 05-15, 13A/F, South Tower, World Finance Centre 
Harbour City
17 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon
Hong Kong

Purchase Order
Purchase Order# IO# 160046-241210

Supplier Information 
Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd
No. 1877, 1st Floor, 31st Cross, 10th Main Rd, Banashankari Stage 
II, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560070

No. Item & Description Qty Unit Price Sub-Total

1 3C3 cable
(Cat6a),8meters

8.00
pcs

12.894 103.15

2 3C3 cable
(Cat6a),40meters

4.00
pcs

60.169 240.68

3 3C3 cable
OM4 LC-LC, 8meters

8.00
pcs

25.358 202.86

4 3C3 cable
OM4 LC-LC, 40meters

8.00
pcs

67.045 536.36

5 Power cable
India power cable

4.00
pcs

8.596 34.38

6 Power cable
C13-C14

4.00
pcs

12.036 48.14

7 3C3 cable
OM4 LC-LC, 5meters

61.00
pcs

21.4888 1,310.82

8 3C3 cable
(Cat6a),3meters

12.00
pcs

6.447 77.36

9 3C3 cable
(Cat6a),5meters

12.00
pcs

9.025 108.30

10 Power cable
India power cable

10.00
pcs

8.596 85.96

11 3C3 cable
(Cat6a),3meters

30.00
pcs

6.4465 193.40

12 3C3 cable
(Cat6a),8meters

6.00
pcs

9.025 54.15
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Sub Total 
(Tax Inclusive)

4,714.67

Total in USD $4,714.67

No. Item & Description Qty Unit Price Sub-Total

13 3C3 cable
OM4 LC-LC,3meters

20.00
pcs

16.3315 326.63

14 3C3 cable
OM4 LC-LC,8meters

16.00
pcs

25.357 405.71

15 3C3 cable
OM4 LC-LC,10meters

16.00
pcs

25.787 412.59

16 3C3 cable
OM4 LC-LC,5meters

20.00
pcs

21.489 429.78

17 3C3 cable
(Cat6a),3meters

6.00
pcs

6.447 38.68

18 3C3 cable
(Cat6a),5meters

6.00
pcs

9.025 54.15

19 Power cable
India power cable

6.00
pcs

8.595 51.57

Notes
This PO is sent with no signature required.

The PO# must be quoted on all invoices and correspondence.

Terms & Conditions
Cables warrant would be 12 months.
Lead time will be 12-15 Working days.

Delivery information must check with Microglobal PMO before delivery and we reserve the right to cancel this order if goods are delivered 
to the wrong address.

Acceptance of this order is subjected to the terms and conditions which are incorporated and made a part of this Purchase Order.        
        
Additional Terms refer to the agreement with supplier.


